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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Phillip Duncan         M2024         1/11     1:09:47    5:20     1:09:43
2     Colton Forster         M2024         2/11     1:15:15    5:45     1:15:11
3     Richard Langdeaux      M2529         1/15     1:21:02    6:11     1:20:58
4     Jesse Vrooman          M3034         1/19     1:22:36    6:18     1:22:23
5     Andy Vandeest          M3539         1/26     1:23:13    6:21     1:23:10
6     Christopher Bisschop   M4044         1/37     1:25:01    6:29     1:24:56
7     Donald Decker          M2024         3/11     1:26:03    6:33     1:25:39
8     Chris Riley            M3034         2/19     1:26:05    6:34     1:25:58
9     Joshua Speidel         M4044         2/37     1:26:05    6:34     1:25:58
10    Todd Hink              M4549         1/24     1:26:50    6:38     1:26:46
11    Jeremy Elsom           M4044         3/37     1:28:13    6:43     1:27:52
12    Kristoffer Meredith    M4044         4/37     1:29:57    6:51     1:29:39
13    Kevin Crosby           M3034         3/19     1:30:12    6:53     1:30:03
14    Mike Albin             M4044         5/37     1:32:00    7:01     1:31:52
15    James Letner           M5054         1/21     1:32:05    7:02     1:31:59
16    Colin Boone            M4044         6/37     1:34:00    7:05     1:32:46
17    John Kappes            M3539         2/26     1:33:27    7:08     1:33:18
18    Dalton Gullett         M2024         4/11     1:33:55    7:09     1:33:40
19    Ryan McLaughlin        M2529         2/15     1:34:00    7:10     1:33:52
20    Kirk Albertson         M4044         7/37     1:34:01    7:11     1:33:54
21    Gregory Denke          M4044         8/37     1:34:03    7:11     1:33:55
22    John Johnson           M4044         9/37     1:34:42    7:13     1:34:32
23    Michael Stromer        M3539         3/26     1:34:49    7:14     1:34:39
24    Jeff Bynum             M4549         2/24     1:35:01    7:15     1:34:54
25    Todd Bertsch           M4044        10/37     1:35:38    7:18     1:35:31
26    Jim Hadd               M4044        11/37     1:35:45    7:19     1:35:39
27    Haley Curtin           F2024         1/13     1:35:57    7:19     1:35:44
28    Alex Nickelson         M3539         4/26     1:36:14    7:21     1:36:06
29    Jessie Fahlgren        F2529         1/28     1:36:15    7:21     1:36:06
30    Kristin Moreau         F2529         2/28     1:36:51    7:23     1:36:41
31    Tamie Hopp             F5054         1/51     1:37:00    7:24     1:36:44
32    Kelly Hoover           F3034         1/58     1:37:22    7:26     1:37:17
33    Connie Lizotte         F4044         1/61     1:38:16    7:30     1:38:05
34    Michael Langrehr       M4044        12/37     1:38:35    7:31     1:38:19
35    Brandon Zelfer         M3034         4/19     1:38:44    7:31     1:38:28
36    Annie Laweryson        F3034         2/58     1:38:45    7:32     1:38:31
37    Lisa Phipps            F4549         1/53     1:39:22    7:33     1:38:44
38    Kara Frankman          F3034         3/58     1:39:27    7:35     1:39:10
39    Scott Cargill          M4549         3/24     1:39:34    7:36     1:39:25
40    McKenzie Kilgore       F2529         3/28     1:41:35    7:39     1:40:02
41    Jeremy Weaver          M4044        13/37     1:40:28    7:39     1:40:10
42    Keith Labelle          M4044        14/37     1:40:40    7:41     1:40:30
43    Joshua Richardson      M3539         5/26     1:42:03    7:41     1:40:37
44    David Mallams          M4549         4/24     1:41:15    7:42     1:40:40
45    Sonny Roberts          M6064         1/11     1:41:06    7:43     1:40:53
46    Heidi Fischer          F4549         2/53     1:41:34    7:43     1:41:03
47    Krista Mallams         F4044         2/61     1:41:15    7:43     1:41:03
48    Marian McLaughlin      F3034         4/58     1:41:26    7:44     1:41:10
49    Chris Garrigan         M3539         6/26     1:41:18    7:44     1:41:10
50    Tony Schamber          M3539         7/26     1:41:20    7:44     1:41:12
51    Shane Steinhour        M3539         8/26     1:41:40    7:45     1:41:22
52    Kate Clarke            F2529         4/28     1:42:00    7:45     1:41:28
53    Terry Hinn             M5559         1/19     1:41:46    7:46     1:41:34
54    Matt McKie             M3034         5/19     1:42:46    7:47     1:41:57
55    Dan Bjerke             M7074          1/4     1:42:30    7:49     1:42:19
56    Brittany Kost          F3539         1/67     1:42:46    7:49     1:42:20
57    Josh Dunn              M4044        15/37     1:43:09    7:50     1:42:33
58    Justin Pickar          M4044        16/37     1:43:58    7:51     1:42:42
59    Jessica Aluise         F3034         5/58     1:43:56    7:51     1:42:42
60    Billie Inman           F4044         3/61     1:43:18    7:52     1:43:00
61    Melissa Heyen          F4044         4/61     1:43:17    7:52     1:43:01
62    Becky Wahl             F4549         3/53     1:43:56    7:54     1:43:29
63    Tina Scott             F4044         5/61     1:43:41    7:54     1:43:29
64    Bryce Metz             M2529         3/15     1:44:35    7:56     1:43:46
65    Chase Hoffman          M2529         4/15     1:44:39    7:56     1:43:53
66    Hank Jackson           M2529         5/15     1:45:28    7:57     1:43:59
67    Beth Hollick           F5054         2/51     1:44:12    7:57     1:44:01
68    Peter Jackson          M3539         9/26     1:45:32    8:00     1:44:41
69    Dillon Coulter         M2529         6/15     1:45:38    8:01     1:44:50
70    George Ceremuga        M5559         2/19     1:45:14    8:02     1:45:03
71    Tori Bissell           F3034         6/58     1:46:00    8:03     1:45:17
72    Nathan Wetzel          M0119          1/4     1:46:39    8:03     1:45:27
73    Sheldon Wolf           M3539        10/26     1:46:24    8:06     1:45:58
74    Fahtima Hood           F3539         2/67     1:46:17    8:06     1:46:01
75    Samantha Brant         F2529         5/28     1:46:47    8:06     1:46:01
76    Faraz Farrokhi         M4044        17/37     1:46:30    8:07     1:46:10
77    Jamie Selting          M5054         2/21     1:48:00    8:09     1:46:45
78    Chad Njos              M4549         5/24     1:47:29    8:10     1:46:58
79    Samantha Moelter       F3539         3/67     1:47:24    8:11     1:47:03
80    Laura Edwards          F3539         4/67     1:47:18    8:11     1:47:07
81    Kristen Blehm          F4044         6/61     1:47:58    8:12     1:47:24
82    Dan Goering            M5559         3/19     1:48:08    8:13     1:47:35
83    Gary Rains             M4044        18/37     1:48:37    8:14     1:47:46
84    Kelly Kalinowski       F3034         7/58     1:48:03    8:14     1:47:47
85    Melissa Thomas         F4044         7/61     1:48:12    8:15     1:47:54
86    Steve Luken            M4549         6/24     1:48:45    8:17     1:48:28
87    Logan Tignor           M2529         7/15     1:48:40    8:17     1:48:30
88    Drew Skjoldal          M3034         6/19     1:49:03    8:18     1:48:39
89    Ron Sasso              M5054         3/21     1:48:54    8:18     1:48:41
90    Kody Riley             M3539        11/26     1:48:50    8:19     1:48:45
91    Dustin Deutsch         M4044        19/37     1:49:12    8:19     1:48:51
92    Maggie Sigman          F3034         8/58     1:50:40    8:21     1:49:16
93    Bryan Oneal            M4044        20/37     1:50:05    8:21     1:49:19
94    Reggie Gibbs           M4044        21/37     1:50:18    8:24     1:49:59
95    Mariah Nielsen         F2024         2/13     1:51:04    8:24     1:50:01
96    Jennifer McKeever      F4044         8/61     1:51:16    8:26     1:50:20
97    Chad McKeever          M4549         7/24     1:51:16    8:26     1:50:21
98    Jenna Cruz             F3034         9/58     1:51:00    8:28     1:50:43
99    Craig Meyers           M5559         4/19     1:51:30    8:30     1:51:17
100   Kolbi Olson            F3034        10/58     1:51:36    8:30     1:51:21
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101   Julie Callahan         F4044         9/61     1:52:14    8:31     1:51:27
102   Jessica Kirkpatrick    F3034        11/58     1:52:56    8:31     1:51:30
103   Byron Bear Robe        M2529         8/15     1:51:58    8:33     1:51:50
104   Jessica Hughes         F2529         6/28     1:52:38    8:34     1:52:09
105   Karen Gardner          F3034        12/58     1:52:56    8:35     1:52:22
106   Tyler Jones            M3034         7/19     1:53:15    8:35     1:52:23
107   Stephanie Gjerde       F4044        10/61     1:54:19    8:36     1:52:29
108   Elizabeth Foyle        F5559         1/22     1:52:59    8:37     1:52:42
109   Melissa Rupert         F4044        11/61     1:53:22    8:37     1:52:47
110   Tessa Grabow           F4044        12/61     1:53:22    8:37     1:52:47
111   Lori Cargill           F4549         4/53     1:52:57    8:37     1:52:49
112   Lane Schroeder         M2024         5/11     1:53:25    8:37     1:52:51
113   Dustin Wagner          M3539        12/26     1:53:29    8:38     1:53:04
114   Cory Feiler            M2024         6/11     1:53:57    8:39     1:53:11
115   Courtney Evoniuk       F3034        13/58     1:55:05    8:39     1:53:14
116   Sharon Jenkins         F5054         3/51     1:53:58    8:40     1:53:20
117   Sara Gibbs             F3539         5/67     1:53:38    8:40     1:53:20
118   Hans Nelson            M3034         8/19     1:54:45    8:43     1:54:02
119   Justin Niles           M3539        13/26     1:54:50    8:45     1:54:30
120   Kristen Dirks          F3539         6/67     1:54:54    8:45     1:54:35
121   Staci Farnsworth       F4549         5/53     1:55:48    8:47     1:55:03
122   William Herlin         M5054         4/21     1:56:35    8:48     1:55:13
123   Katy Deditz            F3034        14/58     1:56:12    8:49     1:55:29
124   David Armstrong        M6064         2/11     1:55:47    8:50     1:55:31
125   Laura Prunty           F3539         7/67     1:56:27    8:51     1:55:45
126   Amber Rose Koehler     F3034        15/58     1:56:32    8:51     1:55:49
127   Emily Borlik           F4044        13/61     1:56:36    8:52     1:55:59
128   Tom Whillock           M5559         5/19     1:56:23    8:53     1:56:10
129   Kathy Fast             F5054         4/51     1:56:50    8:53     1:56:15
130   Holly Kopplin          F5054         5/51     1:57:20    8:54     1:56:31
131   Scott Hauck            M5054         5/21     1:57:14    8:55     1:56:41
132   Bradley Gullett        M2529         9/15     1:57:53    8:55     1:56:41
133   Dillon Kjerstad        M3034         9/19     1:57:03    8:56     1:56:50
134   Brad Simmons           M5559         6/19     1:57:25    8:56     1:56:51
135   Marissa Cutler         F2529         7/28     1:58:03    8:56     1:56:57
136   Robin Schrempp         F5559         2/22     1:58:14    8:58     1:57:17
137   Julie Bybee            F4044        14/61     1:58:00    8:59     1:57:30
138   Carter Gronseth        F2024         3/13     1:57:49    8:59     1:57:31
139   Kody Bybee             M4044        22/37     1:58:02    8:59     1:57:32
140   Madison Zimmerman-Duse F3034        16/58     1:58:08    8:59     1:57:36
141   Stine Turgeon          F4549         6/53     1:57:58    9:00     1:57:46
142   Nicholas Maser         M2024         7/11     1:58:32    9:00     1:57:47
143   Theresa Lewis          F3539         8/67     1:58:28    9:01     1:57:55
144   Kimberly Ross          F4549         7/53     2:00:20    9:02     1:58:10
145   Alyssa Larson          F2529         8/28     1:59:16    9:02     1:58:15
146   James Buck             M6569         1/10     1:58:55    9:02     1:58:15
147   Chawna Wiechmann       F3539         9/67     1:59:19    9:02     1:58:16
148   Julie Herlin           F5054         6/51     1:59:23    9:02     1:58:18
149   Tyler Fenner           M3034        10/19     1:59:22    9:04     1:58:35
150   Desiree Egger          F3034        17/58     1:59:42    9:04     1:58:39
151   Heather Spencer        F5054         7/51     1:59:15    9:04     1:58:40
152   Lee Hosman             M4549         8/24     2:00:16    9:05     1:58:48
153   Hollie Pater           F3539        10/67     2:00:05    9:05     1:58:59
154   Matt Schneider         M4044        23/37     1:59:44    9:05     1:59:00
155   Kristi Ritchie         F4044        15/61     1:59:27    9:06     1:59:04
156   Darious Reed           M2529        10/15     2:00:34    9:06     1:59:11
157   Nick Fenner            M3034        11/19     2:00:08    9:07     1:59:21
158   James Kish             M6064         3/11     2:00:14    9:07     1:59:24
159   Denise Hollenbeck      F4549         8/53     2:00:20    9:09     1:59:40
160   Kelly Richardson       F4044        16/61     2:00:51    9:09     1:59:40
161   Kayla Sayer            F2529         9/28     2:00:09    9:09     1:59:42
162   Lorraine Polak         F4549         9/53     2:00:34    9:09     1:59:44
163   Michael Andreottola    M5054         6/21     2:01:52    9:10     1:59:53
164   Cayla Watson           F2024         4/13     2:01:16    9:11     2:00:08
165   Jeni Radway            F3539        11/67     2:00:35    9:11     2:00:13
166   Gus Hanson             M3034        12/19     2:01:15    9:13     2:00:32
167   Cayley Schmitt         F2024         5/13     2:01:52    9:14     2:00:51
168   Donna Leff             F3034        18/58     2:02:41    9:15     2:01:04
169   Pamela Gies            F5054         8/51     2:01:43    9:15     2:01:10
170   Garlet Hocke           M4044        24/37     2:01:45    9:16     2:01:20
171   Emily Masters          F4044        17/61     2:02:52    9:17     2:01:31
172   Jeremy Ellis           M4044        25/37     2:02:25    9:17     2:01:31
173   Kelly Uttecht          M3539        14/26     2:02:02    9:18     2:01:38
174   Brian Spire            M4044        26/37     2:02:08    9:18     2:01:42
175   Tarrah Sonnenschein    F4044        18/61     2:02:21    9:19     2:01:52
176   Levi Lemons            M3034        13/19     2:03:36    9:19     2:02:03
177   Jake Olsen             M0119          2/4     2:02:48    9:20     2:02:05
178   Diane Olsen            F4549        10/53     2:02:48    9:20     2:02:05
179   Diane Kelley           F6064         1/23     2:03:40    9:20     2:02:09
180   Christopher Heyen      M0119          3/4     2:02:33    9:21     2:02:17
181   Ryan McGrath           M3539        15/26     2:03:22    9:21     2:02:22
182   Jayson Santi           M4549         9/24     2:03:28    9:21     2:02:26
183   Larry Cross            M6569         2/10     2:03:14    9:22     2:02:34
184   Amber Leasure          F4044        19/61     2:03:21    9:22     2:02:36
185   Will Roberts           M3034        14/19     2:04:45    9:23     2:02:51
186   Linda Thayer           F6064         2/23     2:03:48    9:23     2:02:56
187   Julie Goyette          F5559         3/22     2:03:59    9:24     2:03:05
188   Jade Miller            F2529        10/28     2:03:58    9:25     2:03:15
189   Pam Bartlett           F3034        19/58     2:04:16    9:26     2:03:26
190   Breana Rexroad         F3034        20/58     2:04:35    9:27     2:03:38
191   Tonya Nelson           F4044        20/61     2:04:39    9:28     2:03:50
192   Sam Gebhart            M4044        27/37     2:04:56    9:28     2:03:54
193   Molly Graesser         F2024         6/13     2:05:26    9:30     2:04:25
194   Derek Olinger          M3539        16/26     2:05:47    9:31     2:04:29
195   Cj Baxter              F3034        21/58     2:05:52    9:32     2:04:45
196   Matthew Korbisch       M6569         3/10     2:05:45    9:32     2:04:45
197   Ashley Thieman         F3034        22/58     2:06:12    9:33     2:05:05
198   Kristen Waby           F3539        12/67     2:06:33    9:35     2:05:30
199   Mary Salazar           F3539        13/67     2:06:42    9:35     2:05:32
200   Kristi Kafka           F4549        11/53     2:06:19    9:36     2:05:39
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201   Chloe Wetzel           F0119          1/4     2:07:08    9:37     2:05:54
202   Tara Ginter            F3034        23/58     2:07:34    9:37     2:05:57
203   Michelle Johnson       F4549        12/53     2:07:20    9:39     2:06:22
204   Cheryl Wetzel          F5054         9/51     2:07:52    9:40     2:06:38
205   Melissa Crispin        F3539        14/67     2:07:52    9:41     2:06:39
206   Jordyn Cook            F3034        24/58     2:07:30    9:42     2:06:52
207   Tara Dunn              F4044        21/61     2:07:37    9:42     2:07:01
208   Kimberly Fromm         F3539        15/67     2:08:37    9:42     2:07:02
209   Tamara Wickersham      F4044        22/61     2:08:56    9:42     2:07:04
210   Richard Bourquin       M4549        10/24     2:07:56    9:43     2:07:11
211   Michelle Brownback     F3539        16/67     2:07:42    9:43     2:07:15
212   Greg Hofer             M3539        17/26     2:09:21    9:44     2:07:23
213   Claire Lamkin          F3034        25/58     2:08:06    9:45     2:07:39
214   Katharina Blohm        F3539        17/67     2:08:58    9:47     2:08:09
215   Sundee Pietsch         F5559         4/22     2:09:59    9:50     2:08:41
216   Rebecca D Piper        F4549        13/53     2:09:42    9:50     2:08:46
217   Ashley Ross            F3034        26/58     2:09:42    9:51     2:08:51
218   Stacia Peters          F3539        18/67     2:09:30    9:51     2:08:55
219   Rachel Molder          F2529        11/28     2:11:11    9:53     2:09:19
220   David Baker            M4044        28/37     2:10:26    9:53     2:09:20
221   Sierra Bixby           F2024         7/13     2:10:19    9:54     2:09:33
222   Sara Crane             F4044        23/61     2:10:40    9:54     2:09:33
223   Chase Monson           M2529        11/15     2:10:15    9:54     2:09:38
224   Dayce Littlejohn       M2024         8/11     2:10:18    9:57     2:10:08
225   Samantha Ullmann       F2024         8/13     2:12:44   10:05     2:11:54
226   Charles Benight        M5559         7/19     2:13:05   10:05     2:11:58
227   Ashley Feldhus         F2529        12/28     2:12:36   10:06     2:12:12
228   Jessica Lewis          F2529        13/28     2:13:54   10:06     2:12:16
229   Robin Eh Bagley        F4549        14/53     2:13:18   10:07     2:12:20
230   Patricia Roth          F4044        24/61     2:12:50   10:08     2:12:37
231   Pat Wiederhold         M5054         7/21     2:14:09   10:09     2:12:49
232   Owen Wiederhold        M7074          2/4     2:14:08   10:09     2:12:50
233   Melissa Timko          F4549        15/53     2:13:43   10:10     2:12:59
234   Ciara Martin           F0119          2/4     2:14:17   10:10     2:13:07
235   Renee Hickerson        F5559         5/22     2:14:32   10:10     2:13:07
236   Anissa Martin          F2024         9/13     2:14:19   10:10     2:13:09
237   Erica Donovan          F3539        19/67     2:13:43   10:11     2:13:20
238   Ann Fischer            F3539        20/67     2:14:29   10:11     2:13:23
239   Carrie Whitlock        F4044        25/61     2:15:06   10:12     2:13:29
240   Ray Reif               M3034        15/19     2:14:34   10:14     2:14:01
241   Heather Wood           F4044        26/61     2:14:45   10:15     2:14:08
242   Kathleen Benson        F3034        27/58     2:15:11   10:15     2:14:11
243   Meghann McAndrew       F4044        27/61     2:14:43   10:16     2:14:21
244   Rhiannon Velazquez     F4044        28/61     2:15:33   10:18     2:14:56
245   Scott Shoemaker        M4549        11/24     2:15:19   10:19     2:14:56
246   Sheila Loecker         F5559         6/22     2:15:58   10:19     2:15:05
247   Jill Reiter            F4044        29/61     2:16:53   10:20     2:15:13
248   Marcie Scarlett        F6064         3/23     2:16:14   10:20     2:15:19
249   Rita Gebhart           F3539        21/67     2:16:28   10:21     2:15:24
250   Millicent Wright       F5559         7/22     2:16:11   10:21     2:15:35
251   Samantha Pond          F3034        28/58     2:18:04   10:23     2:15:54
252   Kenneth Thomas         M6064         4/11     2:17:35   10:24     2:16:06
253   Richard Johnston       M5054         8/21     2:18:21   10:26     2:16:34
254   Lori Perez             F4549        16/53     2:18:03   10:28     2:16:56
255   Jamie Coomes           F2529        14/28     2:18:10   10:28     2:16:57
256   Cassie Ray             F3539        22/67     2:18:39   10:29     2:17:17
257   Kim Goering            F5054        10/51     2:18:49   10:30     2:17:21
258   Sabrina Medeck         F5054        11/51     2:19:06   10:32     2:17:51
259   Traci Matthew          F6064         4/23     2:18:46   10:32     2:17:58
260   Dennis Kelley          M5054         9/21     2:19:31   10:33     2:18:00
261   Megan Mutchler         F3034        29/58     2:19:19   10:33     2:18:04
262   Michelle Schmidt       F5054        12/51     2:18:30   10:33     2:18:06
263   Catherine Chicoine     F3034        30/58     2:19:26   10:33     2:18:11
264   Sophia Zumpano         F3034        31/58     2:19:26   10:33     2:18:11
265   Anna Grant             F3539        23/67     2:18:58   10:34     2:18:20
266   Thelma Hirsch          F5559         8/22     2:19:40   10:34     2:18:20
267   David Hammerschmidt    M4044        29/37     2:19:17   10:34     2:18:22
268   Jason Dickhaut         M4549        12/24     2:20:04   10:35     2:18:37
269   Rob Vander Pol         M4044        30/37     2:21:01   10:38     2:19:10
270   Sharyn Aufenanger      F4044        30/61     2:20:00   10:40     2:19:34
271   Jeff White             M5054        10/21     2:20:50   10:40     2:19:38
272   Joy Fox                F4044        31/61     2:20:51   10:40     2:19:40
273   Tamara Tollefson       F5054        13/51     2:21:17   10:41     2:19:48
274   Kaitlinn Verchio       F2529        15/28     2:20:41   10:41     2:19:50
275   Lauren Wilke           F2024        10/13     2:21:43   10:43     2:20:21
276   Nat Boliari            F5054        14/51     2:21:06   10:44     2:20:25
277   Katrin Wagner          F3539        24/67     2:22:29   10:44     2:20:31
278   Jami Sheppard          F3539        25/67     2:21:26   10:45     2:20:42
279   Kimberly Franks        F3034        32/58     2:21:23   10:45     2:20:49
280   Caitlin Hild           F3034        33/58     2:22:27   10:48     2:21:24
281   David Becker           M4044        31/37     2:22:40   10:49     2:21:34
282   Deborah Bourquin       F3034        34/58     2:22:17   10:50     2:21:43
283   Janelle Price          F3539        26/67     2:22:59   10:50     2:21:46
284   Chris Price            M3539        18/26     2:22:59   10:50     2:21:47
285   Tara Knowlton          F3034        35/58     2:22:30   10:51     2:21:56
286   Denni Schuetzle        F3034        36/58     2:23:55   10:51     2:21:56
287   Barbara Hammerquist    F5054        15/51     2:23:55   10:51     2:21:57
288   Jamie Curran           F4044        32/61     2:23:45   10:51     2:22:05
289   Kara Weakley           F3034        37/58     2:23:13   10:53     2:22:25
290   Jay Jacobs             M5054        11/21     2:24:05   10:55     2:22:56
291   Katie Swaney           F3034        38/58     2:23:36   10:55     2:22:58
292   Amy McGlade            F4044        33/61     2:23:42   10:55     2:23:01
293   Whitney Turner         F2529        16/28     2:24:11   10:56     2:23:08
294   Chad White             M4549        13/24     2:25:16   11:00     2:23:57
295   Jill Leberknight       F5054        16/51     2:24:42   11:00     2:24:02
296   Jeffrey Cook           M4549        14/24     2:25:50   11:02     2:24:32
297   Marisa Rodriguez       F3539        27/67     2:25:32   11:03     2:24:38
298   Stefanie Redearth      F4549        17/53     2:25:36   11:04     2:24:59
299   Carol Hepler           F6569          1/6     2:26:08   11:06     2:25:13
300   Katrina Catron         F3539        28/67     2:25:59   11:08     2:25:42
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301   Jack Pace              M7074          3/4     2:26:06   11:08     2:25:44
302   Christina Sung         F4044        34/61     2:26:52   11:09     2:26:01
303   Nanette Jorge          F5054        17/51     2:26:30   11:10     2:26:05
304   Rae Anne Sasse         F4549        18/53     2:27:41   11:10     2:26:05
305   Sarah Torpen           F3539        29/67     2:27:34   11:10     2:26:13
306   Barbara Dundas         F4044        35/61     2:27:06   11:12     2:26:31
307   Lorri Wagner           F4549        19/53     2:28:30   11:12     2:26:39
308   Levi Drake             M3539        19/26     2:28:17   11:12     2:26:41
309   Melia Derrick          F6064         5/23     2:28:07   11:12     2:26:42
310   Wally Little Moon      M6569         4/10     2:27:30   11:15     2:27:18
311   Hammie Farrokhi        F7074          1/5     2:27:35   11:16     2:27:23
312   Barney Schneider       F4044        36/61     2:28:29   11:17     2:27:44
313   Elizabeth Drake        F5054        18/51     2:29:49   11:20     2:28:17
314   Kevin Maher            M6064         5/11     2:28:56   11:21     2:28:31
315   Ericka Kotab           F4549        20/53     2:29:57   11:23     2:28:57
316   Jerome Ventura         M5054        12/21     2:29:46   11:24     2:29:10
317   Sawn Srixomphou        F3539        30/67     2:30:20   11:25     2:29:21
318   Kelly Smith            M4549        15/24     2:30:46   11:26     2:29:42
319   Lane Byrum             M4044        32/37     2:31:36   11:27     2:29:59
320   Hannah Brown           F3034        39/58     2:31:22   11:28     2:30:07
321   Cindy Crooks           F4044        37/61     2:32:20   11:29     2:30:20
322   Camille Simmons        F4044        38/61     2:31:00   11:29     2:30:25
323   Linda Fromm            F4044        39/61     2:31:34   11:30     2:30:33
324   William Peterson       M3539        20/26     2:31:07   11:31     2:30:40
325   Shannon Meek           F4549        21/53     2:32:52   11:32     2:31:03
326   Kristin Grantham       F4044        40/61     2:32:50   11:33     2:31:08
327   Erin Smith             F3034        40/58     2:32:16   11:33     2:31:11
328   Jenny Albers           F3539        31/67     2:31:46   11:34     2:31:29
329   Tanya Martens          F3539        32/67     2:32:34   11:35     2:31:35
330   Laura Zumhofe          F4549        22/53     2:32:41   11:35     2:31:35
331   Lisa Murphy            F5054        19/51     2:32:41   11:35     2:31:36
332   Beth East              F6064         6/23     2:32:49   11:35     2:31:39
333   Kristine Meyers        F5054        20/51     2:32:35   11:37     2:32:09
334   Kenton Brannan         M4044        33/37     2:34:22   11:38     2:32:12
335   Jim Burns              M5559         8/19     2:33:41   11:38     2:32:18
336   Wade Barry             M5559         9/19     2:33:48   11:39     2:32:36
337   Kimberly Wenger        F3539        33/67     2:35:04   11:41     2:33:03
338   John Neff              M5054        13/21     2:34:18   11:42     2:33:09
339   Lana Lambert           F5054        21/51     2:34:18   11:42     2:33:09
340   Mary Beth Schlabach    F5054        22/51     2:34:06   11:44     2:33:41
341   Karen Lundy            F4549        23/53     2:34:06   11:44     2:33:41
342   Rebecca Dagel          F2529        17/28     2:34:41   11:44     2:33:42
343   Tuesday Riley          F3539        34/67     2:35:26   11:45     2:33:48
344   Seth Malott            M3034        16/19     2:35:25   11:48     2:34:26
345   Sally Korbisch         F6064         7/23     2:35:21   11:48     2:34:27
346   Kristy Horner          F3539        35/67     2:35:00   11:48     2:34:28
347   Nicole Kivisto         F4549        24/53     2:35:42   11:48     2:34:30
348   Ben Smith              M5559        10/19     2:35:58   11:49     2:34:38
349   Theresa Hardy          F4044        41/61     2:36:31   11:49     2:34:40
350   Stephanie Baumgarten   F4549        25/53     2:35:44   11:50     2:34:52
351   John Goyette           M6064         6/11     2:35:49   11:50     2:34:52
352   Betty Lantis           F3034        41/58     2:35:26   11:50     2:34:58
353   Ashley Radcliffe       F3034        42/58     2:35:22   11:50     2:34:59
354   Jenny Scherr           F4044        42/61     2:35:22   11:50     2:34:59
355   Corey Kochel           F3539        36/67     2:36:39   11:53     2:35:29
356   Jennifer Langfeldt     F3539        37/67     2:37:20   11:54     2:35:42
357   Kari Quam              F3539        38/67     2:38:16   11:56     2:36:16
358   Beth Huber             F4044        43/61     2:36:50   11:57     2:36:20
359   Bobbie Magnuson        F5054        23/51     2:37:20   11:57     2:36:22
360   Justin Steber          M3539        21/26     2:37:03   11:57     2:36:23
361   Abbey Helmer           F3539        39/67     2:37:04   11:57     2:36:23
362   Cindy Ullmann          F4549        26/53     2:37:22   11:57     2:36:32
363   Susanne Godsey         F3034        43/58     2:38:07   11:59     2:36:49
364   Laurie Moeller         F5054        24/51     2:38:08   11:59     2:36:57
365   Rebecca Genung         F2529        18/28     2:38:22   11:59     2:36:57
366   Chere Stephen          F3539        40/67     2:38:24   12:01     2:37:20
367   Kelli Kral             F4044        44/61     2:38:41   12:02     2:37:37
368   Veronica Schmidt       F4549        27/53     2:39:16   12:02     2:37:38
369   Lauren Osmulski        F2529        19/28     2:38:43   12:03     2:37:44
370   Andy Driska            M4044        34/37     2:39:08   12:04     2:38:03
371   Alison Hyatt           F3539        41/67     2:39:21   12:05     2:38:12
372   Cole Womack            M4549        16/24     2:39:03   12:05     2:38:17
373   Bob Meyer              M7599          1/2     2:39:55   12:06     2:38:21
374   Heather Hood           F4549        28/53     2:39:31   12:06     2:38:23
375   Kerri McKee            F3034        44/58     2:39:28   12:07     2:38:41
376   Cindy Hyker            F5054        25/51     2:40:43   12:07     2:38:42
377   Lee Watkins            F5559         9/22     2:40:43   12:11     2:39:32
378   Susan Swindal          F5559        10/22     2:40:56   12:13     2:39:54
379   Roxanne Gates          F4549        29/53     2:42:20   12:14     2:40:15
380   Addyson Milbrath       F2529        20/28     2:42:16   12:17     2:40:54
381   Cindy Armstrong        F6064         8/23     2:41:34   12:19     2:41:18
382   Sonja Brue             F4549        30/53     2:42:38   12:20     2:41:27
383   Christine Kaitfors     F6064         9/23     2:43:28   12:21     2:41:43
384   Steve Lynn             M5559        11/19     2:44:17   12:23     2:42:05
385   Steve Long             M5054        14/21     2:43:55   12:23     2:42:10
386   Jessica Bookbinder     F3539        42/67     2:44:11   12:25     2:42:29
387   Kevin Schilling        M6064         7/11     2:44:42   12:26     2:42:40
388   Denise Carcamo         F4549        31/53     2:44:19   12:27     2:43:01
389   Madeline Carcamo       F0119          3/4     2:44:19   12:27     2:43:01
390   Jennifer Drake         F4044        45/61     2:44:40   12:27     2:43:05
391   Laura Korson           F5054        26/51     2:44:16   12:28     2:43:17
392   Paige Lewis            F3034        45/58     2:45:01   12:29     2:43:21
393   Roger Harrison         M4549        17/24     2:44:08   12:30     2:43:33
394   Angela Puffer          F3539        43/67     2:45:53   12:32     2:44:04
395   Courtney Lien          F3539        44/67     2:46:04   12:34     2:44:26
396   Pamela Mund            F7074          2/5     2:46:39   12:35     2:44:45
397   Tawnya Tasche          F5054        27/51     2:46:27   12:35     2:44:47
398   Glennis Maurer         F6569          2/6     2:45:43   12:36     2:44:53
399   Crystal Lowery         F3539        45/67     2:46:34   12:37     2:45:10
400   Morgan Haudenschild    M2529        12/15     2:46:39   12:37     2:45:13
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401   Tyler Jordan           M2024         9/11     2:46:40   12:37     2:45:14
402   Ashley Mallett         F3539        46/67     2:47:04   12:39     2:45:35
403   Lori Rodriquez-Fletche F4044        46/61     2:46:15   12:39     2:45:35
404   Lesley Hallock         F4549        32/53     2:46:59   12:39     2:45:43
405   Krista Fenner          F3034        46/58     2:46:44   12:41     2:45:57
406   David Bintliff         M2024        10/11     2:47:21   12:41     2:46:05
407   Kristin Iyotte         F3034        47/58     2:47:01   12:41     2:46:05
408   Brady Fanning          F3034        48/58     2:47:33   12:41     2:46:08
409   Morgan Tatge           F0119          4/4     2:48:16   12:43     2:46:32
410   Alex Velinov           M5054        15/21     2:47:53   12:43     2:46:33
411   David Sykora           M2024        11/11     2:47:54   12:44     2:46:37
412   Jennifer Hoyme         F4044        47/61     2:48:11   12:44     2:46:42
413   Kristie Hoyme          F6064        10/23     2:48:11   12:44     2:46:43
414   Chris Inman            M3539        22/26     2:47:58   12:45     2:46:54
415   Bob Whay               M6064         8/11     2:48:48   12:45     2:47:02
416   Arlene Iron Cloud      F6064        11/23     2:48:28   12:46     2:47:03
417   Julae Peterson         F3539        47/67     2:49:00   12:46     2:47:14
418   Karen Hoffmann-Distad  F4549        33/53     2:49:11   12:47     2:47:28
419   Jason Mangen           M4549        18/24     2:49:12   12:47     2:47:28
420   Jeff Larsen            M4549        19/24     2:48:38   12:48     2:47:39
421   Patricia Gottschalk    F7074          3/5     2:50:13   12:51     2:48:20
422   Madelin Anderson       F2024        11/13     2:48:56   12:52     2:48:32
423   Kim Hepper             F6064        12/23     2:50:03   12:53     2:48:35
424   Taylor Swan            F2024        12/13     2:50:18   12:56     2:49:20
425   Brandon Swan           M2529        13/15     2:50:18   12:56     2:49:20
426   Kristen Huitema        F3034        49/58     2:51:06   12:57     2:49:29
427   Travis Mickelson       M4044        35/37     2:49:52   12:57     2:49:31
428   Olitha Black           F2529        21/28     2:50:19   12:59     2:49:56
429   Frances Espina         F5054        28/51     2:50:39   12:59     2:50:03
430   Isabelle Galan         F5054        29/51     2:52:36   13:01     2:50:28
431   Curt Littau            M5054        16/21     2:52:33   13:02     2:50:35
432   Amanda Dilling         F3034        50/58     2:52:42   13:03     2:50:45
433   Renu Moon              F6064        13/23     2:52:36   13:04     2:51:04
434   Daniel Munz            M3539        23/26     2:52:12   13:04     2:51:09
435   Kristin Mumper         F4044        48/61     2:53:16   13:07     2:51:38
436   Linda Rowley           F6569          3/6     2:53:20   13:07     2:51:42
437   Troy Beach             M5054        17/21     2:53:56   13:08     2:51:59
438   Richard Parry          M5054        18/21     2:53:57   13:08     2:52:01
439   Sarah Fallsdown        F5054        30/51     2:53:19   13:09     2:52:06
440   Georgia Henderson      F5559        11/22     2:54:07   13:09     2:52:10
441   Krista Sadlers         F5054        31/51     2:53:12   13:11     2:52:42
442   David Ermish           M4549        20/24     2:55:04   13:13     2:53:00
443   Nick Swaney            M3034        17/19     2:54:31   13:17     2:53:53
444   Kelly Harnett          F3539        48/67     2:55:09   13:17     2:53:58
445   Stephanie Diaz         F3539        49/67     2:55:08   13:18     2:54:06
446   Megan Laskowski        F3034        51/58     2:55:12   13:18     2:54:10
447   Neda Joyce             F5559        12/22     2:55:15   13:19     2:54:22
448   Alexandra Gavrilescu   F6064        14/23     2:54:46   13:19     2:54:25
449   Narcis Gavrilescu      M6064         9/11     2:54:47   13:19     2:54:25
450   Tammy Severs           F5559        13/22     2:55:54   13:19     2:54:27
451   Lloyd Chappell         M4549        21/24     2:56:05   13:20     2:54:28
452   Rose Chappell          F4044        49/61     2:56:06   13:20     2:54:29
453   Robin Ware             F5559        14/22     2:55:32   13:22     2:54:55
454   Erik Devonshuk         M3034        18/19     2:56:55   13:22     2:55:04
455   Heather Rutherford     F3034        52/58     2:56:55   13:22     2:55:05
456   Sherman Westvig        M5559        12/19     2:56:11   13:23     2:55:17
457   Michael Joyce          M5559        13/19     2:56:12   13:23     2:55:18
458   Cynthea Wilson         F4044        50/61     2:56:03   13:25     2:55:34
459   Hillary Hill           F3539        50/67     2:57:55   13:27     2:56:10
460   Sean Grant             M4044        36/37     2:57:29   13:30     2:56:51
461   Roxanne Horkey         F5559        15/22     2:59:04   13:31     2:56:57
462   Claire Phillips        F2529        22/28     2:58:31   13:31     2:57:01
463   Ella Lays Bad          F5054        32/51     2:57:27   13:33     2:57:27
464   Alan Rickel            M5559        14/19     3:00:35   13:38     2:58:30
465   Colin James            M2529        14/15     3:00:40   13:40     2:58:57
466   Christina Anderson     F3034        53/58     3:00:40   13:40     2:58:58
467   Steve Provencher       M5054        19/21     3:01:29   13:42     2:59:26
468   Pam (arunya) Provenche F5054        33/51     3:01:29   13:42     2:59:27
469   Wayne Not Afraid       M6569         5/10     3:00:10   13:42     2:59:28
470   Kathey Wilson          F6064        15/23     3:00:47   13:45     3:00:04
471   Jody Sorenson          F4549        34/53     3:01:14   13:47     3:00:29
472   Michelle Byrum         F4044        51/61     3:03:12   13:52     3:01:36
473   Amy Lok                F4549        35/53     3:03:41   13:54     3:01:58
474   Lyndee Griffith        F4044        52/61     3:03:04   13:54     3:01:59
475   Lisa Harsma            F4044        53/61     3:03:04   13:54     3:01:59
476   Sara Keeler            F4549        36/53     3:04:27   13:56     3:02:30
477   Kristy Larue           F3034        54/58     3:03:51   13:56     3:02:30
478   Yvonne Levy            F7074          4/5     3:04:18   13:58     3:02:45
479   Amy Tatge              F5054        34/51     3:04:52   13:59     3:03:08
480   Kaylamae Emery         F3034        55/58     3:04:47   14:00     3:03:21
481   Stacy Kopriva          F2529        23/28     3:05:38   14:04     3:04:05
482   Ian Kopriva            M2529        15/15     3:05:38   14:04     3:04:05
483   Patrick Kapios         M4044        37/37     3:06:27   14:06     3:04:33
484   Jaime Young            F3539        51/67     3:06:19   14:07     3:04:53
485   Cathy Pittenger        F4549        37/53     3:06:59   14:09     3:05:18
486   Collins Belaise Gay    M6569         6/10     3:07:28   14:09     3:05:19
487   Stephanie Janssen      F3539        52/67     3:06:12   14:11     3:05:41
488   Zachariah Kreun        M3539        24/26     3:08:00   14:12     3:05:52
489   Helen Frederickson     F6569          4/6     3:08:09   14:14     3:06:17
490   Jenny Hanson           F4044        54/61     3:08:10   14:14     3:06:18
491   Nicole Legrange        F5559        16/22     3:07:37   14:15     3:06:38
492   Debby Hunter           F5054        35/51     3:07:38   14:15     3:06:38
493   Suzanne Campbell       F5559        17/22     3:08:43   14:16     3:06:45
494   Lawrence Steele        M5559        15/19     3:09:02   14:19     3:07:23
495   Yavonne Liljenquist    F5054        36/51     3:09:38   14:20     3:07:36
496   Steven Christensen     M6569         7/10     3:09:36   14:21     3:07:52
497   Nancy Christopherson   F6064        16/23     3:09:17   14:21     3:07:53
498   Emily Robison          F4044        55/61     3:09:17   14:21     3:07:53
499   Karen Eliason          F3539        53/67     3:09:54   14:22     3:08:06
500   Nellie Mahto           F4549        38/53     3:09:53   14:23     3:08:15
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501   Paige Denny            F4549        39/53     3:10:50   14:26     3:09:05
502   Allen Stilwell         M3539        25/26     3:10:59   14:30     3:09:54
503   Dana Stilwell          F3539        54/67     3:10:59   14:30     3:09:56
504   Tami Rosser            F3034        56/58     3:11:44   14:33     3:10:29
505   Cori Schone            F3539        55/67     3:11:59   14:34     3:10:43
506   Florence Benson        F4549        40/53     3:11:19   14:35     3:11:01
507   Jonann White           F4549        41/53     3:12:11   14:36     3:11:10
508   Kelly Bowling          F3539        56/67     3:12:04   14:36     3:11:13
509   Janet Holzer           F5559        18/22     3:13:25   14:37     3:11:24
510   Debra Alley            F5054        37/51     3:13:25   14:37     3:11:25
511   Layne Heller           F3539        57/67     3:12:21   14:37     3:11:25
512   Kadie Nickerson        F3539        58/67     3:12:21   14:37     3:11:25
513   Laura Hicks            F4549        42/53     3:13:08   14:38     3:11:31
514   Laura Johnson          F3034        57/58     3:13:25   14:38     3:11:35
515   Quanah Monteau         M3539        26/26     3:13:51   14:39     3:11:45
516   Traci Taylor           F5054        38/51     3:14:34   14:42     3:12:29
517   Crystal Ellis          F3539        59/67     3:15:06   14:46     3:13:26
518   Tiffany Bear Eagle     F2529        24/28     3:15:03   14:48     3:13:51
519   Amy Mulder             F3539        60/67     3:15:49   14:49     3:14:00
520   Doug Van Beek          M4549        22/24     3:18:18   15:00     3:16:28
521   Hillori Pearson        F2529        25/28     3:20:02   15:08     3:18:15
522   Andi Ward              F3539        61/67     3:20:07   15:09     3:18:19
523   Mindy Haerer           F4044        56/61     3:19:58   15:10     3:18:39
524   Marj Jordan            F4549        43/53     3:20:47   15:11     3:18:46
525   Kara Sloan             F4044        57/61     3:22:41   15:20     3:20:47
526   Rick Thaden            M5054        20/21     3:23:10   15:21     3:21:05
527   Julie Colby            F5559        19/22     3:22:35   15:22     3:21:10
528   Ashley Means-Romero    F3034        58/58     3:23:34   15:30     3:23:01
529   Kimberly Darata        F5054        39/51     3:25:08   15:31     3:23:09
530   Heather Venenga        F4549        44/53     3:23:40   15:32     3:23:20
531   Carol Fenner           F6569          5/6     3:25:10   15:34     3:23:54
532   Lori High Elk          F5054        40/51     3:27:27   15:42     3:25:38
533   Phyllis Petersen       F7599          1/1     3:27:24   15:43     3:25:48
534   Dusti Littau           F2024        13/13     3:28:44   15:48     3:26:47
535   Shantel Kocer          F3539        62/67     3:28:44   15:48     3:26:47
536   Mary Jane Running Shie F5054        41/51     3:27:46   15:51     3:27:27
537   Kara Hughes            F4549        45/53     3:30:10   15:56     3:28:42
538   Samuel Piper           M6064        10/11     3:31:55   16:08     3:31:18
539   Robin Tapio            F6064        17/23     3:34:04   16:11     3:31:54
540   Belle Cook             F6064        18/23     3:34:18   16:13     3:32:18
541   Judie Kelley           F5559        20/22     3:34:57   16:19     3:33:41
542   Kay Ermish             F4549        46/53     3:37:24   16:27     3:35:20
543   Angelica Dimock        F4044        58/61     3:38:37   16:33     3:36:40
544   Aaron Grable           M4549        23/24     3:38:15   16:36     3:37:21
545   Gina Grable            F4549        47/53     3:38:14   16:36     3:37:23
546   Zulma Ball             F5054        42/51     3:39:51   16:38     3:37:44
547   Charles Pace           M6569         8/10     3:39:57   16:41     3:38:24
548   Suzanne Steele         F5054        43/51     3:40:38   16:42     3:38:34
549   Toni Red Cloud         F6064        19/23     3:39:26   16:42     3:38:44
550   Shelli Adams           F4549        48/53     3:41:48   16:49     3:40:09
551   Kim Ellis              F5054        44/51     3:41:34   16:49     3:40:12
552   Elise Buhler-Hanslip   F4549        49/53     3:42:26   16:51     3:40:38
553   Dd Smith               F5054        45/51     3:43:02   16:55     3:41:34
554   Pat Hoffman            F6064        20/23     3:43:45   16:57     3:41:53
555   Becky Hoffman          F3539        63/67     3:43:46   16:57     3:41:54
556   Kristine Lopez         F3539        64/67     3:45:11   17:02     3:43:07
557   Jay Chase              M5559        16/19     3:45:06   17:04     3:43:31
558   David Lays Bad         M5559        17/19     3:43:39   17:05     3:43:39
559   Carmen Haefs           F5054        46/51     3:47:22   17:14     3:45:41
560   Lori Fredericksen      F4549        50/53     3:47:22   17:14     3:45:42
561   Deb Skinner Jones      F4549        51/53     3:48:17   17:16     3:46:06
562   Tauzha Grantham        F4549        52/53     3:48:17   17:16     3:46:06
563   Layne Jensen           M0119          4/4     3:47:57   17:17     3:46:14
564   Schena Jensen          F3539        65/67     3:47:58   17:17     3:46:15
565   David Loecker          M5559        18/19     3:48:25   17:20     3:46:53
566   Dale Travnicek         M7599          2/2     3:51:01   17:29     3:48:54
567   Ruth Furman            F5054        47/51     3:51:01   17:29     3:48:56
568   Alisa Bender           F4549        53/53     3:53:00   17:40     3:51:18
569   Lisa Morris            F5054        48/51     3:53:00   17:40     3:51:19
570   Lynn Simmons           F6064        21/23     3:53:00   17:40     3:51:19
571   Tonyia Kudej           F6064        22/23     3:53:42   17:44     3:52:10
572   Charlene McCoy         F7074          5/5     3:54:59   17:47     3:52:56
573   Megan Farris           F4044        59/61     3:55:12   17:50     3:53:30
574   Blake Barringer        M6569         9/10     3:56:18   17:54     3:54:23
575   Rose Jackson           F6569          6/6     3:57:20   18:00     3:55:46
576   Zachary Nelson         M3034        19/19     4:02:11   18:21     4:00:17
577   Tesse Chase Insight    F3539        66/67     4:01:36   18:25     4:01:03
578   Roseanne Ladeaux       F5559        21/22     4:01:35   18:25     4:01:04
579   Carly Clifford         F2529        26/28     4:01:36   18:25     4:01:05
580   Laurie Nelson          F5559        22/22     4:04:47   18:33     4:02:53
581   Annette Stoffel        F4044        60/61     4:04:10   18:36     4:03:38
582   Melissa Pranke         F2529        27/28     4:05:45   18:37     4:03:48
583   Cleve Meacham          M5559        19/19     4:05:43   18:38     4:03:54
584   Lisa Bell              F5054        49/51     4:06:00   18:40     4:04:29
585   Mike Bell              M5054        21/21     4:06:00   18:40     4:04:29
586   Jim Geiger             M6064        11/11     4:06:19   18:45     4:05:30
587   James Keiter           M4549        24/24     4:10:03   18:59     4:08:31
588   Lisa Vnoucek           F4044        61/61     4:12:46   19:08     4:10:36
589   Jim Newton             M7074          4/4     4:17:06   19:38     4:17:06
590   Christina Adams        F6064        23/23     4:17:07   19:38     4:17:07
591   Cindy McCoy            F5054        50/51     4:21:14   19:48     4:19:11
592   Tim Sterritt           M6569        10/10     4:21:14   19:48     4:19:12
593   Martha Cook            F5054        51/51     4:21:07   19:48     4:19:13
594   Dana Cochran           F2529        28/28     4:43:16   21:30     4:41:31
595   Jovan Lewis            F3539        67/67     4:43:16   21:30     4:41:32
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